
Dirección de Organización 
y Estadística Electoral

C a r t o g r a f í a
PROCESO ELECTORAL 

2023-2024

MONTERREY
DISTRITO LOCAL:2

993

1002

99
4

1012

992 991

1001 1000

995
LA

RE
DO

RIO GRIJALVA

RIO SALINAS

RIO
 CA

MA
RG

O

ABRAHAM LINCOLN

MITLA

RIO LERMA

TUXPAN

RIO MAGALLANES

RIO TAMESIS

RIO DANUBIO

SAN FELIPE

RO
DR

IGO
 GO

ME
Z (

CE
NT

RA
L)

RIO DE LA PLATA

RIO PANUCO

RIO FRIO

IXTAPA
SA

BIN
AS

MITRAS NORTE CENTRAL

AVENIDA CENTRAL

BERNARDO REYES

4

23

18

14

30

25

24

17

29

1

26

28

27

19

16

8

22

11

20
21

20

12

10

96

3

147

28

13

23

2

SECCIÓN: 993                     


